DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

SOLAYR LIMITED

SOLD OUT SCOTLAND LTD

SOLUS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SOLUTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SOLUTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOLUTIONS DEVELOPED LIMITED
SOLUTION TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

SOLVE LIMITED

SOLWAY CATERING DISTRIBUTIONS
LIMITED

SOLWAY CATERING DISTRIBUTIONS
LIMITED

SOLWAY PROPERTY LIMITED

SOLWAY PROPERTY LIMITED

SOLWAY SHELLFISH MANAGEMENT
TRADING LIMITED

SOLWAY SHELLFISH MANAGEMENT
TRADING LIMITED

SOLWAY SHELLFISH MANAGEMENT
TRADING LIMITED

SOLWAY SHELLFISH MANAGEMENT
TRADING LIMITED
SOLWAY SURVEY ING

SOLWAY VEG LTD.

SOMATIC INTERNET LIMITED

SOMATIC INTERNET LIMITED
SOMATIC INTERNET LIMITED

SOMATIC INTERNET LIMITED

SO-ME LTD.
SOMERSTON HOTELS
LIMITED

SOMERSTON HOTELS
LIMITED
SOMERVILLE CREATIONS LIMITED
SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE UK LTD

SONAS HOSPITALITY LIMITED

SINOW LIMITED

SINOW LIMITED

SONNY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SONNY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SOULED OUT LIMITED

SOULFIT LIMITED

SOULFIT LIMITED

SOULSBY GOLF DESIGN LIMITED

SOUNDVIEW AVENUE LTD.

SOURCE DESIGN (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
SOUTHANNAN PROPERTIES LIMITED

SOUTH AYRSHIRE ESCAPE FROM
HOMELESSNESS LTD.

SOUTH BEACH HOLDINGS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

SOUTH BEACH HOLDINGS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

SOUTH BEACH HOLDINGS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

THE SOUTH EDINBURGH PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

LIMITED

(HEMEL HEMPSTEAD)

(HEMEL HEMPSTEAD)

SC130485
SC388609
SC354106
SC226726
SC226726
SC337953
SC311683
SC124193
SC352555

SC352555

SC293007
SC293007
SC294459

SC294459

SC294459

SC294459

SC335087
SC091729
SC349236
SC349236
SC349236
SC349236
SC243545
SC241505

SC241505

SC257301
SC373611
SC319484
SC169281
SC169281
SC370661
SC370661
SC336677
SC370428
SC370428
SC281918
SC300127
SC289402
SC051957
SC242218

SC413796

SC413796

SC413796

SC179905

(EL)
(€2)
(1)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(b1)
(b1)
(02)

(02)

(©2)
(02)
€2

©2)
(ED)
(02)

(b1)
(D1)
(€3)
(EL)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(02)

(®2)

(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(b1)
(D1)
(1)
(b1)
€2)

€2
(€2)
€2
(1)

0670172012
0570172012
0670172012
1170172012
11/01/2012
0970172012
0570172012
1170172012
0970172012

09/01/2012

09/01/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012

10/01/2012

10/01/2012

10/01/2012

0570172012
0670172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
10/01/2012
0970172012

0970172012

0670172012
11/01/2012
06/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
09/01/2012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012

10/01/2012

1170172012

10/01/2012

0570172012

SOLAR SAVERS LIMITED

SOLARSCOTIA LTD.

SOLARSCOTIA LTD.

SOLARSCOTIA LTD.

SOUTHERN WATER (NR) LIMITED

SOUTHERN WATER (NR) LIMITED

SOUTHERN WATER (NR) LIMITED

SOUTH FORNET ESTATES LIMITED

SOUTH FORNET ESTATES LIMITED

SOUTH GYLE PARK PROPERTY
INVESTMENT LIMITED

SOUTH GYLE PARK PROPERTY
INVESTMENT LIMITED

SOUTH KINTYRE DEVELOPMENT TRUST

SOUTH KINTYRE DEVELOPMENT TRUST

THE SOUTHMUIR COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHSIDE INTERIORS LIMITED

SOUTHSIDE INTERIORS LIMITED

SOUTHSIDE INTERIORS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST PAINT SUPPLIES LIMITED

SOUTH WEST PAINT SUPPLIES LIMITED

SOUTH WEST ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH WEST ROSS COMMUNITY CAR SCHEME
SOUTH WEST SCOTLAND SPORTING LIMITED

SOUTRA ARCHAEO-MEDICINE

SOUTRA ARCHAEO-MEDICINE

SOVEREIGN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SOVEREIGN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SOVEREIGN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SOVEREIGN

SOVEREIGN

SOVEREIGN HOMEMAKER

SOVEREIGN HOMEMAKER

SOVEREIGN JEWELLERS

SOVEREIGN JEWELLERS

SOVEREIGN JEWELLERS

SPACE 2001 LIMITED

SPACE 2001 LIMITED

SPARKS IT LIMITED

SPECIALIST RIG SURVEYS LIMITED

SPECIALIST SERVICES (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

SPECIALIST SERVICES (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

SPECIALIST VALVE SERVICES LTD.

SPECIALIZED EVENT GUARDING LIMITED

SPECIALIZED EVENT GUARDING LIMITED

SPECIALIZED ORGANIZATION LIMITED

SPECIALIZED ORGANIZATION LIMITED

SPECIAL MANPOWER SERVICES LTD

SPECTACULAR GROWTH LIMITED

SPECTRA SUBSEA LIMITED

SPECTRA SUBSEA LIMITED

SPEEDWELL ENERGY LIMITED

SPEEDWELL ENERGY LIMITED

SPEIRS MARINE SERVICES LTD.

SPEIRS MARINE SERVICES LTD.

LIMITED
LIMITED
LTD
LTD
LTD

DIMENSIONAL SURVEY LIMITED
DIMENSIONAL SURVEY LIMITED

SC314488
SC314154
SC314154
SC314154
SC215844
SC215844
SC215844
SC074048
SC074048
SC275248

SC275248

SC349971
SC349971
SC184453
SC388975
SC388975
SC388975
SC027369
SC027369
SC100740
SC305114
SC323303
SC187961
SC187961
SC086763
SC086763
SC086763
SC276962
SC276962
SC162416
SC162416
SC387623
SC387623
SC387623
SC214329
SC214329
SC315329
SC229711
SC093717

SC093717

SC191510
SC355057
SC355057
SC369893
SC369893
SC355878
SC274488
SC353246
SC353246
SC414254
SC414254
SC351536
SC351536

(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(©2)
(©2)
(©2)

(®2)

(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(©2)
(02)
(EL)
(02)
(02)
(©2)
(02)
(01)
(01)
©2)

(®2)

(01)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(©2)
(01)
(®1)
(©2)
(02)
(B1)
(CL)
(€3)
®2)

11/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0570172012
0570172012
0570172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
06/01/2012

06/01/2012

10/01/2012
1070172012
05/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
1070172012
10/01/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
10/01/2012
1070172012
10/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012
1070172012
10/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
09/01/2012
10/01/2012
09/01/2012

09/01/2012

05/01/2012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
1070172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012



