DOCUMENT TYPES (D) TO (I) (CONTLD)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) SOLAYR LIMITED	SC130485	/ E 1 \	06/01/2012	SOLAR SAVERS LIMITED	SC314488	(D2)	11/01/2012
SOLD OUT SCOTLAND LTD	SC388609	. ,	05/01/2012	SOLAR SAVERS LIMITED SOLARSCOTIA LTD.	SC314154	. ,	10/01/2012
SOLUS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	SC354106	, - ,	06/01/2012	SOLARSCOTIA LTD.	SC314154	. ,	10/01/2012
SOLUTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC226726		11/01/2012	SOLARSCOTIA LTD.	SC314154	. ,	10/01/2012
SOLUTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED SOLUTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC226726		11/01/2012	SOUTHERN WATER (NR) LIMITED	SC215844	. ,	05/01/2012
SOLUTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED SOLUTIONS DEVELOPED LIMITED	SC337953		09/01/2012	SOUTHERN WATER (NR) LIMITED	SC215844 SC215844	. ,	05/01/2012
SOLUTION TECHNOLOGIES LTD.	SC311683		05/01/2012	SOUTHERN WATER (NR) LIMITED	SC215844 SC215844	, ,	05/01/2012
SOLVE LIMITED	SC124193		11/01/2012	SOUTHERN WATER (NR) LIMITED SOUTH FORNET ESTATES LIMITED	SC074048	. ,	10/01/2012
SOLWAY CATERING DISTRIBUTIONS	SC352555	, ,	09/01/2012	SOUTH FORNET ESTATES LIMITED	SC074048	. ,	10/01/2012
LIMITED	50332333	(DZ)	09/01/2012	SOUTH GYLE PARK PROPERTY	SC275248	, ,	06/01/2012
SOLWAY CATERING DISTRIBUTIONS	SC352555	(D2)	09/01/2012	INVESTMENT LIMITED	302/3240	(DZ)	00/01/2012
LIMITED	50332333	(DZ)	09/01/2012	SOUTH GYLE PARK PROPERTY	SC275248	(D2)	06/01/2012
SOLWAY PROPERTY LIMITED	SC293007	(D2)	09/01/2012	INVESTMENT LIMITED	302/3240	(DZ)	00/01/2012
SOLWAY PROPERTY LIMITED	SC293007		09/01/2012	SOUTH KINTYRE DEVELOPMENT TRUST	SC349971	(02)	10/01/2012
SOLWAY SHELLFISH MANAGEMENT	SC294459		10/01/2012	SOUTH KINTIRE DEVELOPMENT TRUST	SC349971	, ,	10/01/2012
TRADING LIMITED	30234433	(CZ)	10/01/2012	THE SOUTHMUIR COMPANY LIMITED	SC184453		05/01/2012
SOLWAY SHELLFISH MANAGEMENT	SC294459	(D2)	10/01/2012	SOUTHSIDE INTERIORS LIMITED	SC388975	, ,	09/01/2012
	50294459	(DZ)	10/01/2012	SOUTHSIDE INTERIORS LIMITED SOUTHSIDE INTERIORS LIMITED			09/01/2012
TRADING LIMITED SOLWAY SHELLFISH MANAGEMENT	SC294459	/ m 1 \	10/01/2012	SOUTHSIDE INTERIORS LIMITED	SC388975 SC388975	. ,	09/01/2012
TRADING LIMITED	50294459	(EI)	10/01/2012	SOUTH WEST PAINT SUPPLIES LIMITED	SC027369	, ,	10/01/2012
SOLWAY SHELLFISH MANAGEMENT	SC294459	(D2)	10/01/2012	SOUTH WEST PAINT SUPPLIES LIMITED	SC027369 SC027369	, ,	10/01/2012
TRADING LIMITED	50294459	(DZ)	10/01/2012	SOUTH WEST PAINT SUPPLIES LIMITED	SC100740	, ,	
SOLWAY SURVEYING LIMITED	SC335087	(D1)	05/01/2012				09/01/2012
		, ,	06/01/2012	SOUTH WEST ROSS COMMUNITY CAR SCHEME			10/01/2012
SOLWAY VEG LTD. SOMATIC INTERNET LIMITED	SC091729	, ,	09/01/2012	SOUTH WEST SCOTLAND SPORTING LIMITED SOUTRA ARCHAEO-MEDICINE	SC323303 SC187961	. ,	10/01/2012 11/01/2012
	SC349236		09/01/2012	SOUTRA ARCHAEO-MEDICINE SOUTRA ARCHAEO-MEDICINE		, ,	
SOMATIC INTERNET LIMITED	SC349236 SC349236		09/01/2012	SOVEREIGN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC187961	, ,	11/01/2012
SOMATIC INTERNET LIMITED			09/01/2012	SOVEREIGN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC086763	. ,	10/01/2012 10/01/2012
SOMATIC INTERNET LIMITED SO-ME LTD.	SC349236	, ,			SC086763	, ,	
	SC243545		10/01/2012	SOVEREIGN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC086763		10/01/2012
SOMERSTON HOTELS (HEMEL HEMPSTEAD)	SC241505	(DZ)	09/01/2012	SOVEREIGN DIMENSIONAL SURVEY LIMITED		, ,	05/01/2012
LIMITED	00041505	(D2)	00/01/2012	SOVEREIGN DIMENSIONAL SURVEY LIMITED			05/01/2012
SOMERSTON HOTELS (HEMEL HEMPSTEAD)	SC241505	(DZ)	09/01/2012	SOVEREIGN HOMEMAKER LIMITED	SC162416		10/01/2012
LIMITED	SC257301	(D1)	06/01/2012	SOVEREIGN HOMEMAKER LIMITED	SC162416		10/01/2012
SOMERVILLE CREATIONS LIMITED			06/01/2012	SOVEREIGN JEWELLERS LTD	SC387623		05/01/2012
SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE UK LTD	SC373611		11/01/2012	SOVEREIGN JEWELLERS LTD	SC387623		05/01/2012
SONAS HOSPITALITY LIMITED	SC319484	, ,	06/01/2012	SOVEREIGN JEWELLERS LTD	SC387623	, ,	05/01/2012
S1NOW LIMITED	SC169281	, ,	09/01/2012	SPACE 2001 LIMITED	SC214329	, ,	10/01/2012
S1NOW LIMITED	SC169281		09/01/2012	SPACE 2001 LIMITED	SC214329		10/01/2012
SONNY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC370661		05/01/2012	SPARKS IT LIMITED	SC315329		09/01/2012
SONNY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC370661		05/01/2012	SPECIALIST RIG SURVEYS LIMITED	SC229711		10/01/2012
SOULED OUT LIMITED	SC336677	, ,	05/01/2012	SPECIALIST SERVICES (SCOTLAND)	SC093717	(DZ)	09/01/2012
SOULFIT LIMITED SOULFIT LIMITED	SC370428 SC370428		06/01/2012 06/01/2012	LIMITED	00002717	(D2)	00/01/0010
		, ,	09/01/2012	SPECIALIST SERVICES (SCOTLAND)	SC093717	(DZ)	09/01/2012
SOULSBY GOLF DESIGN LIMITED	SC281918	, ,	05/01/2012	LIMITED	00101510	(D1)	05/01/2012
SOUNDVIEW AVENUE LTD. SOURCE DESIGN (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC300127	` '		SPECIALIST VALVE SERVICES LTD. SPECIALIZED EVENT GUARDING LIMITED	SC191510	, ,	11/01/2012
,	SC289402		10/01/2012		SC355057	, ,	11/01/2012
SOUTHANNAN PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC051957		06/01/2012	SPECIALIZED EVENT GUARDING LIMITED	SC355057	, ,	, - , -
SOUTH AYRSHIRE ESCAPE FROM	SC242218	(C2)	05/01/2012	SPECIALIZED ORGANIZATION LIMITED	SC369893		11/01/2012
HOMELESSNESS LTD.	00412706	( 00 )	10/01/0010	SPECIALIZED ORGANIZATION LIMITED	SC369893		11/01/2012
SOUTH BEACH HOLDINGS (SCOTLAND)	SC413796	(CZ)	10/01/2012	SPECIAL MANPOWER SERVICES LTD	SC355878		09/01/2012
LIMITED	00412706	(00)	11/01/0010	SPECTACULAR GROWTH LIMITED	SC274488		09/01/2012
SOUTH BEACH HOLDINGS (SCOTLAND)	SC413796	(C2)	11/01/2012	SPECTRA SUBSEA LIMITED	SC353246		10/01/2012
LIMITED	00412706	(00)	10/01/0010	SPECTRA SUBSEA LIMITED	SC353246		10/01/2012
SOUTH BEACH HOLDINGS (SCOTLAND)	SC413796	(C2)	10/01/2012	SPEEDWELL ENERGY LIMITED	SC414254		10/01/2012
LIMITED	00170005	(D1)	05 /01 /0010	SPEEDWELL ENERGY LIMITED	SC414254		10/01/2012
THE SOUTH EDINBURGH PARTNERSHIP	SC179905	(DT)	05/01/2012	SPEIRS MARINE SERVICES LTD.	SC351536		11/01/2012
LIMITED				SPEIRS MARINE SERVICES LTD.	SC351536	(DZ)	11/01/2012